Route 502 - To Fremantle

Timed Stops @ @

Effective: 15/07/2024

Bus Timetable
Timed Stops @ @

23699 / 10428 / 23699 / 10428 /
Stop No. Stand 3 10866 10927 Stand 1 Stop No. Stand 3 10866 10927 Stand 1
Leach Hwy / . Leach Hwy / .
Bull Creek Watkins St/ Fremantle Bull Creek Watkins St/ Fremantle
Route No. Stn NortgdLake Carrington St Stn Route No. Stn NortSdLake Carrington St Stn

Monday to Friday

Saturday

am 502 - 5:24 5:30 5:42 am 502 6:43 6:47 6:54 1.07
502 5:45 5:50 5:58 6:13 502 7:36 7:40 147 8:00
502 6:13 6:18 6:26 6:41 502 8:36 8:41 8:49 9:05 a s ree s
502 6:32 6:37 6:45 7:00 502 9:36 9:41 9:49 10:07
502 6:52 6:57 7:05 7:20 502 10:36 10:41 10:49 11:07 Routes
502 T12 T17 7:26 1:42 502 1:36 1:41 1:49 12:07 ()
502 1:32 739 1:48 8:07 pm 502 12:36 12:41 12:49 1:07 h 502 Fremantle Stn - Bull Creek Stn
502 147 7:54 8:03 8:24 502 1:36 14 1:49 2:06 a e a WI via Watkins St & Leach Hwy
502 S 752 7:59 8:08 8:29 502 2:36 2:41 2:49 3:05
502 157 8:04 8:13 8:33 502 3:36 34 3:49 4:05 For information about connections
502 8:07 8:14 8:23 8:42 502 4:36 4:41 4:49 5:04 . with other bus and train services,
502 A 812 8:19 - - 502 5:36 5:41 549 6:04 Ive us please use JourneyPlanner at
502 8:17 8:24 8:33 8:52 502 6:36 6:41 6:48 7:03
502 8:37 8:43 8:52 9:09 502 7:36 7:41 7:47 8:01 transperth.wa.gov.au
502 8:57 9:03 9:1 9:28 502 9:06 9:11 9:17 9:29 o
502 9:17 9:23 9:31 9:48 502 10:32 10:37 10:43 10:55
502 9:37 9:42 9:50 10:07 rac I n
S0 03 0@ 1045 16 ~
502 11:06 111 11:19 11:36 am ggg ;gg ;3} ;32 ggg D load the Ti th
502 1:36 1:41 1:49 12:06 . . . .
pm 502  12:06 121 12:19 12:36 302 9:36 9:41 9:48 10:03 S S e Db
502 12:36 12:4 12:49 1:06 502 10:36 10:41 10:48 1:05
502 1:06 111 119 1:36 502 1:36 1:41 1:48 12:06
502 1:36 14 1:49 2:06 pm 502 12:36 12:41 12:48 1:03
502 212 217 2:25 2:43 502 1:36 1:41 1:48 2:03
502 2:37 2:43 2:51 3:09 502 2:36 2:41 2:48 3:03
502 3:02 3:09 3:18 3:36 502 3:36 3:4 3:48 4:03 ?
502 3:27 3:34 3:43 4:00 502 4:36 4:41 4:48 5:02 @ °
502 3:47 3:54 4:03 4:20 502 5:36 5:41 5:48 6:02
502 4:02 4:09 418 4:34 502 6:36 6:41 6:48 7:02
502 417 4:24 4:33 4:49 502 7:36 7:40 T:46 7:58
502 4:32 4:39 4:47 5:03 502 9:02 9:06 9:12 9:24
502 4:47 4:54 5:02 5:18
502 5:02 5:09 5:17 5:33
502 5:17 5:24 5:32 5:48 Suburbs
502 5:32 5:38 5:46 6:01
502 5:47 5:53 6:00 6:15 Booragoon Myaree
502 6:02 6:07 6:14 6:29 Bull Creek Palmyra
502 6:22 6:27 6:34 6:48 Fremantle White Gum Valley
502 6:42 6:46 6:53 7:06 Melville Willagee
502 7:02 7:06 713 7:26
502 7:36 T:40 T:47 8:00
502 8:06 8:10 8:16 8:29
502 8:51 8:55 9:01 9:3
502 9:36 9:40 9:46 9:58 ; ,
502 10:32 10:36 10:41 10:53 earireld 2, Download on the o8 All Transperth buses are accessible
— » Google Play | @ App Store

A Operates on school days only and terminates at
Melville Senior High School.
S Operates on school days only.

’\% Transperth



Route 502 - To Bull Creek

Route 502 Map

Timed Stops ® ® Timed Stops ® ® //ﬁ\/ GO 7
Stop No. Sztsa ?“:1714 10926 10830 Szt?; 1%614 Stop No. Sztil ?:1714 10926 10830 Szt?; 7;3161{) ,\\ / \— = |
Fremantle  Watkins St / Leach Hwy / Bull Creek Fremantle  Watkins St / Leach Hwy / Bull Creek ~—
Route No. Stn Carrington St NortgdLake Stn Route No. Stn Carrington St Nort}l;dLake Stn
am 502 5:30 5:38 5:46 5:55 am 502 7:07 715 7:23 7:32 ol
502 5:50 5:58 6:06 6:15 502 8:07 8:15 8:23 8:32 => é’
502 6:08 6:17 6:25 6:35 502 9:03 9:12 9:21 9:32 ,\,0 S
502 6:27 6:36 6:45 6:55 502 10:02 10:12 10:21 10:32 N
502 6:42 6:51 7:00 710 502 10:59 11:10 11:20 1:32
502 6:55 7:04 715 7:25 502 11:59 12:10 12:20 12:32
502 7:08 717 7:28 7:40 pm 502 12:59 1:10 1:20 1:32 N
502 7:23 7:32 7:43 7:55 502 1:59 2:10 2:20 2:32 \\
502 7:37 7:46 7:58 8:10 502 2:59 3:10 3:20 3:32
502 7:52 8:01 8:13 8:25 502 4:01 411 4:21 4:32
502 7:58 8:09 8:21 8:35 502 5:01 5:11 5:21 5:32 Swan River
502 8:08 8:19 8:31 8:45 502 6:03 6:13 6:22 6:32
502 8:19 8:29 8:41 8:55 502 7:03 713 7:22 7:32
502 8:41 8:51 9:03 9:15 502 8:07 8:15 8:22 8:32
502 9:02 9:12 9:23 9:35 502 9:29 9:37 9:44 9:54 TN
502 9:29 9:39 9:50 10:02 502 11:00 11:08 1:14 11:24 Legend Fj
502 9:59 10:09 10:20 10:32
502 10:29 10:39 10:50 11:02 Train and Bus Transfer
502 1059 M0 120 1132 o on et [
502 11:29 11:40 11:50 12:02 am 502 8:07 8:15 8:22 8:32 )
502 11:59 12:10 12:20 12:32 502 9:06 9:14 9:22 9:32 © Timedstop
pm 502 12:29 12:40 12:50 1:02 502 10:04 10:12 10:20 10:32 === Bus Routes
502 1:01 1:13 1:23 1:35 502 11:02 11 11:20 11:32 Bus Route Numbers
502 1:31 1:43 1:53 2:05 pm 502 12:01 12:11 12:20 12:32 . Train Line
502 2:01 2:13 2:23 2:35 502 1:01 1:12 1:21 1:32 0 Hospita |
502 2:30 2: 44 2:55 3:10 502 2:01 2:12 2:21 2:32
502S - S 3:05 3:20 502 3:01 3 3:20 3:32 e e
502 S - - S 3:08 3:23 502 4:03 413 4:22 4:32 _
5025 - - s 31 3:26 502 5:03 5:13 5:22 5:32 Shopping Centre
502 2:56 3:09 3:20 3:35 502 6:03 6:13 6:22 6:32 Parks
502 3:13 3:28 3:40 3:55 502 6:58 7:06 714 7:24
502 3:29 3:43 3:55 4:10 502 8:00 8:08 8:15 8:24
502 3:45 3:58 4:10 4:25 502 9:31 9:39 9:46 9:55
502 4:02 4:14 4:25 4:40 {
502 4:21 4:33 4:43 4:55 \\
302 441 4:53 5:03 =15 Sates on school days only and departs from 0 Scale h
502 5:01 5:13 5:23 5:35 Melville Senior High Sehool at time shown in /
502 5:23 5:34 5:43 5:55 Leach Hwy column. /
502 5:44 5:54 6:03 6:15
502 6:06 6:16 6:24 6:35 /
502 6:37 6:46 6:54 7:05 >
502 7:05 714 7:22 7:32 \
502 7:36 7:44 7:51 8:02 \ L//
502 8:06 8:14 8:21 8:32
502 8:58 9:06 9:13 9:24
502 10:00 10:07 10:14 10:24 1
502 1101 11:08 1:15 11:24 Victoria st

o,

Indian Ocean

Fremantle
—

FF\’EMANTLE

Bull Creek
502 Station BULLCREEK . |
\
0.
B C —_—
BRENTWOOD
BATEMAN
o
a
>
é‘ 4
BOORAGOON
WINTHROP L o
ooking
for more
information?
Leach Hwy / isi i
MYAREE North Lake Rd Visit us online
transperth.wa.gov.au
Get the app
502 Download our free
WILLAGEE iPhone® or Android™ app
s“n”f'di‘!;'ﬁ c to help you plan your journey.
School )
MELVILLE S
T
=
<
Stock Rd
PALMYRA & O'CONNOR
> Link to the Transperth app
2 for Android™ and iPhone®
£
b Call us
n InfoLine on 13 62 13
) ﬁ, (TIS1314 50)
Carrington St Hearing or speech impaired?
Call via NRS on 133 677
Watkins St Visit an InfoCentre at:
STy | WHITE SUM * Airport Central Station
* Elizabeth Quay Bus Station
e Perth Busport
L EAST Amherst St i * Perth Station
\REMANTLE Perth Underground Station
\\ \
~ | Stevens  Edmund St
\ )\ John tg::ulrltir; (] = St
e A\ e A 5. FREMANTLE
\;9‘_ Fremantle A \
Hospital
I N

/’\
Queenst( / oév (v’b
& o

Fresn'tiaétle \m_ul» N
tation | I

‘\% Transperth




